
Name GitHub URL
Bahmni
Bahmni UI https://github.com/Bahmni/openmrs-module-bahmniapps.git
Bahmni Core https://github.com/Bahmni/bahmni-core.git
Utils https://github.com/Bahmni/bahmni-java-utils.git
Demo Config https://github.com/Bahmni/default-config.git
Bahmni Package https://github.com/Bahmni/bahmni-package.git
Bahmni Gauge https://github.com/Bahmni/bahmni-gauge.git
Bahmni Playbooks https://github.com/Bahmni/bahmni-playbooks.git
Implementer Interface https://github.com/Bahmni/implementer-interface.git
Functional Tests https://github.com/Bahmni/emr-functional-tests.git
Bahmni Scripts https://github.com/Bahmni/bahmni-scripts.git
Form Controls https://github.com/Bahmni/form-controls.git
Bahmni Reports https://github.com/Bahmni/bahmni-reports.git
Bacteriology https://github.com/Bahmni/bacteriology.git
Two Factor Authentication https://github.com/Bahmni/two-factor-auth.git
Audit Log Service https://github.com/Bahmni/audit-log

Bahmni Connect
Bahmni Connect https://github.com/Bahmni/bahmni-connect.git
Bahmni Connect Sync https://github.com/Bahmni/bahmni-offline-sync.git
Event Log Service https://github.com/Bahmni/event-log-service.git

OpenMRS
OpenMRS Core https://github.com/openmrs/openmrs-core.git
ID Gen https://github.com/openmrs/openmrs-module-idgen
ID Gen Webservices https://github.com/Bahmni/openmrs-module-idgen-webservices.git
EMR API https://github.com/openmrs/openmrs-module-emrapi.git
REST Webservices https://github.com/openmrs/openmrs-module-webservices.rest.git
Address Hierarchy Module https://github.com/openmrs/openmrs-module-addresshierarchy.git

OpenELIS
OpenELIS https://github.com/Bahmni/OpenElis.git

OpenERP
Bahmni OpenERP moduleshttps://github.com/bahmni/openerp-modules.git

ATOM Feed
ICT4H Atom Feed https://github.com/ICT4H/atomfeed.git
OpenERP Atom Feed https://github.com/bahmni/openerp-atomfeed-service.git
OpenMRS Atom Feed https://github.com/ICT4H/openmrs-atomfeed

Setup, Config and Environment
Reference Data https://github.com/bahmni/reference-data.git
OpenMRS-Distro-Bahmni https://github.com/bahmni/openmrs-distro-bahmni.git



Folder name RPM Service

openmrs-module-bahmniapps bahmni-web.noarch bahmni-ui
bahmni-core bahmni-emr.noarch bahmni-reports
bahmni-java-utils
default-config
bahmni-package
bahmni-gauge
bahmni-playbooks
implementer-interface
emr-functional-tests
bahmni-scripts
form-controls
bahmni-reports bahmni-reports.noarch
bacteriology
two-factor-auth
audit-log

bahmni-connect bahmni-connect bahmni-connect
bahmni-offline-sync bahmni-connect bahmni-connect
event-log-service bahmni-connect bahmni-connect

openmrs-core bahmni-openmrs.noarch openmrs
openmrs-module-idgen bahmni-openmrs.noarch openmrs
openmrs-module-idgen-webservicesbahmni-openmrs.noarch openmrs
openmrs-module-emrapi bahmni-openmrs.noarch openmrs
openmrs-module-webservices.rest bahmni-openmrs.noarch openmrs
openmrs-module-addresshierarchy bahmni-openmrs.noarch openmrs

OpenElis bahmni-lab.noarch bahmni-lab
bahmni-lab-connect.noarch

openerp-modules bahmni-erp.noarch odoo

atomfeed atomfeed-console.noarch atomfeed-console
openerp-atomfeed-service bahmni-erp-connect.noarch bahmani-erp-connect
openmrs-atomfeed atomfeed-console.noarch openmrs

reference-data
openmrs-distro-bahmni


